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CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023

Type
Misc
Res-New
Com-Rem
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc

Classification
Fence
Accessory Bldg
Remodel
Accessory Bldg
Roofing
Fence
Deck
Deck
Siding
Basement WA proof
Fence
Remodel
Driveway
Remodel
Roofing

Driveway

Location

11063 Rambleridge Dr

716 Front St
715 Grant St

9503 Co Rd P33

1909 Front St
1344 Butler St

1130 Sunrise Dr

636 N 10th Ave

3058 Westridge Dr
13361 CoRd 16

1181 Voss Cir
2956 Ravae Ln

1112 N 28th Ave
13429 Spring Ridge Lp
1128 Highland Dr

2095 S 20th St

Owner
Lori Falcon
OPPD
Passageway Church
James Tedesco
Country Glass
Ian custer
Jonn Penke
Larry & Wanda Holzer
Scott Rakestraw
Jane Hunt
Chris Sanders
Justus Stangl
pat Jessen
Jennifer Eriksen
James Blazina
KTR Holdings

Contractor
Self
Green Gable Contracting
Neuvirth Construction
Jorgensen Contracting
Country Glass
Self
Self
Self
McKinnis Inc
Groundworks Nebraska

Koneck Fence

Justus Stangl Construction

Bart Moore Subcontracting
Self

Bart Moore Subcontracting
Bart Moore Subcontracting

Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation
$1,200.00
$77,400.00
$85,050.00
$33,250.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,600.00
$6,700.00
$6,784.00
$15,539.00
$5,560.00
$33,350.00
$8,000.00
$29,627.00
$8,000.00

$7,000.00
$327,060.00



